
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

15 

727 

110 

62 

113 

338 

180 

22 

4 

505 

11 

91 

694 

79 

73 

23 

27 

30 

218 

711 

50 

576 

21 

92 

270 

271 

241 

115 

16 

61 

42 

191 

681 

99 

87 

193 

25 

Last Name 

PEROTTI 
MANCUSO 
CONTI 
MORI 
ARESTA 
INCERTI 
GROTTI 
REGIS 
ARGENTIERI 
BERTOLETTI 
PONCINI   
GIORGETTI 
TROCINO 
CINTOI 
PARMEGGIANI 
BISOGNO 
CARPENTIERI 
AUTUNNO 
ZILLI 
CHIAPPE 
FOLLINI 
TURELLO 
PEDRIALI 
ROSBOCH 
SENNO 
MANFREDI 
SOLARI 
SOAVE 
BISOGNO 
DE PAOLIS 
COLNAGHI 
ALTIERI 
STURINI 
DEL MONTE 
FIORANI 
PENNONI 
CAMPAGNOLI 

First Name 

Gigi 
Luca 
Alessio 
Andrea 
Davide 
Alex 
Michele 
Michele 
Raffaello 
Daniele 
Marzia 
Matteo 
Davide 
Lorenzo 
Cristiano 
Gabriele 
Alessandro 
Michele 
Davide 
Lorenzo 
Davide 
Stefano 
Loris 
Ezio Giuseppe 
Michele 
Daniele 
Gianluca 
Roberto 
Massimiliano 
Eugenio 
Manuel 
Gianluca 
Giampiero 
Matteo 
Andrea 
Gianluca 
Fabrizio 

Class 

V1000 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

Laps 

8 

8 

9 

9 

10 

10 

6 

7 

7 

8 

11 

9 

11 

10 

9 

9 

9 

10 

4 

7 

9 

6 

4 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

9 

8 

4 

7 

10 

5 

6 

6 

8 

Best Tm 

1:13.682 
1:14.779 
1:14.931 
1:15.313 
1:15.377 
1:15.589 
1:15.746 
1:15.923 
1:15.997 
1:16.457 
1:16.605 
1:16.623 
1:16.673 
1:16.971 
1:17.034 
1:17.349 
1:17.574 
1:17.612 
1:17.669 
1:17.705 
1:17.913 
1:18.214 
1:18.239 
1:18.372 
1:18.432 
1:18.476 
1:18.520 
1:18.795 
1:18.982 
1:19.012 
1:19.655 
1:19.658 
1:19.790 
1:21.002 
1:21.200 
1:21.310 
1:21.801 

Diff 

1.097 
1.249 
1.631 
1.695 
1.907 
2.064 
2.241 
2.315 
2.775 
2.923 
2.941 
2.991 
3.289 
3.352 
3.667 
3.892 
3.930 
3.987 
4.023 
4.231 
4.532 
4.557 
4.690 
4.750 
4.794 
4.838 
5.113 
5.300 
5.330 
5.973 
5.976 
6.108 
7.320 
7.518 
7.628 
8.119 

Gap 

1.097 
0.152 
0.382 
0.064 
0.212 
0.157 
0.177 
0.074 
0.460 
0.148 
0.018 
0.050 
0.298 
0.063 
0.315 
0.225 
0.038 
0.057 
0.036 
0.208 
0.301 
0.025 
0.133 
0.060 
0.044 
0.044 
0.275 
0.187 
0.030 
0.643 
0.003 
0.132 
1.212 
0.198 
0.110 
0.491 

Model/Engine 
Honda 
Honda 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Honda 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/06/2018 12.38.47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 10/06/2018 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

3 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:21:16 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

10/06/2018 12:20 
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

124 

98 

19 

Last Name 

RADICCHI 
ZIGNAIGO 
GARDELLA 

First Name 

Enrico 
Paolo 
Paolo 

Class 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

1:22.910 
1:24.780 
1:28.865 

Diff 

9.228 
11.098 
15.183 

Gap 

1.109 
1.870 
4.085 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/06/2018 12.38.47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 10/06/2018 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

3 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:21:16 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

10/06/2018 12:20 

Page 2/2 


